Elected Official Expense Report
ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Don Kochan
October 25 - December 31, 2021
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.
Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $240.05
Training $2,792.33
Travel & Subsistence $1,693.64
Total $4,726.02
Community Engagement Total $0.00
Cellular
11-12-21 November Cellular Phone $139.63
12-24-21 December Cellular Phone $100.42
Cellular Total $240.05

General Expenses Total  $240.05

RMA Fall Conference November 26, 2021

Accommodations

11-22-21 Fairmount Hotel MacDonald (November 22 - 25, 2021) $1,297.88
Accommodations Total $1,297.88
Meals
11-21-21 RMA - Lunch & Dinner $57.75
11-22-21 RMA - Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner $73.50
Meals Total $131.25
Mileage
11-21-21 Home to Edmonton $230.10
11-25-21 Edmonton to Home $230.10
Mileage Total $460.20
Parking
11-22-21 Parking at Hotel (November 22 - 25, 2021) $168.00
Parking Total $168.00
Registration
11-04-21 RMA Fall Conference Registration $735.00
Registration Total $735.00
RMA Fall Conference November 26, 2021 $2,792.33

Training Total $2,792.33
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Meals
11-29-21

Mileage
10-25-21
10-26-21
11-01-21
11-02-21
11-03-21
11-09-21
11-30-21
12-07-21
12-08-21
12-14-21

12-01-21
12-15-21

10-27-21
11-08-21
11-10-21
11-17-21

11-04-21
11-12-21
11-29-21
12-02-21
12-13-21
12-13-21
12-16-21
12-17-21
12-21-21
11-11-21
12-09-21

Parking
12-15-21

Milestones - Councillor Meeting with Cr. Boehlke

Council Orientation

Council Organizational Meeting
Council Orientation

Council Orientation

Council Orientation

Council Meeting

Council Meeting

Council Meeting

Council Orientation

Council Meeting

Municipal Planning Meeting
Municipal Planning Meeting

CAO Meeting
CAO Meeting
CAO Meeting
CAO Meeting

Springbank Facility Stakeholders

Meeting with MP Shields

Meeting with Legislative Services
Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Cochrane
Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Chestermere
Kevin/Don Rec. Needs 240036 RR35
Springbank Advisory Group

Calaway Park Meeting

Communications Meeting at RVC
Remembrance Day Ceremony - Cochrane
Meeting with City of Calgary Employee

BILD Function Parking - Hyatt Regency
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$42.26
Meals Total $42.26

$73.16
$73.16
$73.16
$73.16
$73.16
$73.16
$73.16
$73.16
$73.16
$73.16

$73.16
$73.16

$73.16
$73.16
$73.16
$73.16

$18.88
$73.16
$73.16
$14.16
$73.16
$22.42
$18.88
$18.88
$73.16
$12.98
$48.38

Mileage Total $1,617.78

$33.60

Parking Total $33.60

Travel & Subsistence Total $1,693.64
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