## **Elected Official Expense Report**

Don Kochan

October 25 - December 31, 2021

\* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement \$0.00
General Expenses \$240.05
Training \$2,792.33
Travel & Subsistence \$1,693.64

Total \$4,726.02

#### **Community Engagement**

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

**ROCKY VIEW COUNTY** 

#### **General Expenses**

Cellular

 11-12-21
 November Cellular Phone
 \$139.63

 12-24-21
 December Cellular Phone
 \$100.42

Cellular Total \$240.05

General Expenses Total \$240.05

## **Training**

#### RMA Fall Conference November 26, 2021

Accommodation	s		
11-22-21	Fairmount Hotel MacDonald (November 22 - 25, 2021)		\$1,297.88
		Accommodations Total	\$1,297.88
Meals			
11-21-21	RMA - Lunch & Dinner		\$57.75
11-22-21	RMA - Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner		\$73.50
		Meals Total	\$131.25
Mileage			
11-21-21	Home to Edmonton		\$230.10
11-25-21	Edmonton to Home		\$230.10
		Mileage Total	\$460.20
Parking			
11-22-21	Parking at Hotel (November 22 - 25, 2021)		\$168.00
		Parking Total	\$168.00
Registration			
11-04-21	RMA Fall Conference Registration		\$735.00
		Registration Total	\$735.00
		RMA Fall Conference November 26, 2021	\$2,792.33

Training Total \$2,792.33

# **Travel & Subsistence**

Meals			
11-29-21	Milestones - Councillor Meeting with Cr. Boehlke		\$42.26
		Meals Total	\$42.26
Mileage			
10-25-21	Council Orientation		\$73.16
10-26-21	Council Organizational Meeting		\$73.16
11-01-21	Council Orientation		\$73.16
11-02-21	Council Orientation		\$73.16
11-03-21	Council Orientation		\$73.16
11-09-21	Council Meeting		\$73.16
11-30-21	Council Meeting		\$73.16
12-07-21	Council Meeting		\$73.16
12-08-21	Council Orientation		\$73.16
12-14-21	Council Meeting		\$73.16
12-01-21	Municipal Planning Meeting		\$73.16
12-15-21	Municipal Planning Meeting		\$73.16
10-27-21	CAO Meeting		\$73.16
11-08-21	CAO Meeting		\$73.16
	CAO Meeting		\$73.16
11-10-21	<u> </u>		\$73.16
11-17-21	CAO Meeting		\$75.10
11-04-21	Springbank Facility Stakeholders		\$18.88
11-12-21	Meeting with MP Shields		\$73.16
11-29-21	Meeting with Legislative Services		\$73.16
12-02-21	Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Cochrane		\$14.16
12-13-21	Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Chestermere		\$73.16
12-13-21	Kevin/Don Rec. Needs 240036 RR35		\$22.42
12-16-21	Springbank Advisory Group		\$18.88
12-17-21	Calaway Park Meeting		\$18.88
12-21-21	Communications Meeting at RVC		\$73.16
11-11-21	Remembrance Day Ceremony - Cochrane		\$12.98
12-09-21	Meeting with City of Calgary Employee		\$48.38
		Mileage Total	\$1,617.78
Parking			
12-15-21	BILD Function Parking - Hyatt Regency		\$33.60
		Parking Total	\$33.60

Travel & Subsistence Total \$1,693.64